
Tracy

rev 5

C

Time

9:00

10:15

11:30

1:00

2:15

3:30

4:45

Time

9:00

10:15

11:30

1:00

2:15

3:30

Legends give 3 runs to Storage & Blues

This bracket is not total distance, its groups playing groups twice

Tracy Sports Complex

Summer Madness

1ST DRAFT 5 55

August 27 & 28 @

QUICKSILVER PLUS

REDWOOD CITY BLUES 7 65

Team

Place

TURLOCK LEGENDS SHIRTWORLD 6 60

Won Lost

7 60

4

Team Name Group Age

OUT OF STORAGE

RunsRuns

60

Saturday Field - 2

QUICKSILVER PLUS

OUT OF STORAGE 3

Team

TURLOCK LEGENDS SHIRTWORLD

5

Sunday Field - 2

REDWOOD CITY BLUES

REDWOOD CITY BLUES

Runs Runs Team

5 1ST DRAFT

3 REDWOOD CITY BLUES

5 REDWOOD CITY BLUES

7 QUICKSILVER PLUS

Team

1ST DRAFT

TURLOCK LEGENDS SHIRTWORLD

3 QUICKSILVER PLUS

OUT OF STORAGE

1ST DRAFT

7

OUT OF STORAGE TURLOCK LEGENDS SHIRTWORLD3

REDWOOD CITY BLUES

3 QUICKSILVER PLUS

3

TURLOCK LEGENDS SHIRTWORLD

TURLOCK LEGENDS SHIRTWORLD

1ST DRAFT

Quicksilver give 7 runs to Storage & Blues & 5 runs to Legends & 3 runs to 1st Draft

OUT OF STORAGE

OUT OF STORAGE

1ST DRAFT

Team giving runs is home and team getting runs is visitor

TURLOCK LEGENDS SHIRTWORLD

QUICKSILVER PLUS

1st Draft gives 5 runs to Storage & Blues & 3 runs to Legends

Run Equalizers

3


