Summer Madness

Tracy

August 27 & 28

Tracy Sports Complex

rev 5	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
	REDWOOD CITY BLUES	7	65			
	1ST DRAFT	5	55			
	OUT OF STORAGE	7	60			
	TURLOCK LEGENDS SHIRTWORLD	6	60			
	QUICKSILVER PLUS	4	60			

@

С	Saturday		Field - 2			
Time	Team		Runs	Runs		Team
9:00	QUICKSILVER PLUS			5	τι	JRLOCK LEGENDS SHIRTWORLD
10:15	OUT OF STORAGE		3		τι	JRLOCK LEGENDS SHIRTWORLD
11:30	1ST DRAFT		3			QUICKSILVER PLUS
1:00	REDWOOD CITY BLUES		3		τι	JRLOCK LEGENDS SHIRTWORLD
2:15	OUT OF STORAGE		5			1ST DRAFT
3:30	OUT OF ST	TORAGE				REDWOOD CITY BLUES
4:45	1ST DF	RAFT		5		REDWOOD CITY BLUES

		Sunday	Fie	Field - 2		
Time		Team		Runs	Runs	Team
9:00	REDWOOD CITY BLUES		7		QUICKSILVER PLUS	
10:15	1ST DRAFT		3		QUICKSILVER PLUS	
11:30	TURLOCK LEGENDS SHIRTWORLD			3	REDWOOD CITY BLUES	
1:00	TURLOCK LEGENDS SHIRTWORLD		3		1ST DRAFT	
2:15		OUT OF STORAGE		7		QUICKSILVER PLUS
3:30		OUT OF S	OUT OF STORAGE			TURLOCK LEGENDS SHIRTWORLD

Run Equalizers

Quicksilver give 7 runs to Storage & Blues & 5 runs to Legends & 3 runs to 1st Draft

1st Draft gives 5 runs to Storage & Blues & 3 runs to Legends

Legends give 3 runs to Storage & Blues

Team giving runs is home and team getting runs is visitor

This bracket is not total distance, its groups playing groups twice